
Aluminum Profile Industrial Socket Box

Nomenclature

Outlet direction
Horizontal type (W) / 
Vertical type (L)

Product name
Multi Socket Box

2 / 4 / 6 / 8ea
Number of Sockets

MC LSG -  - 02

SG-MC-02
(406502V)

SG-MC-01 
(406502V / 406506V)

SG-MC-02 
(406502V / 406506V)

SG-MC-03 
(406502V / 406506V)

SG-MC-04 
(406502V / 406506V)

90

Width Height
Size(mm)

Length
Model

250

140

360

470

70

SG-MC-02
(406506V)  

Aluminum Profile Socket Box  

Length

50mm

80mm

Width

Height

Size(mm)ModelSize(mm)Model

70 50
SG-MCL(W)-02

SG-MCL(W)-04 276

141

Width Height Length Width Height Length

70 50

SG-MC-01

SG-MC-02

SG-MC-03

188

108

268

70 50

SG-MC-04

SG-MC-05

SG-MC-06

428

348

508

Width Height
Size(mm)

Length Width Height Length
Model Size(mm)Model

70 50
SG-MCL(W)-06

SG-MCL(W)-08 546

411

Color: Main body - Silver  /
              Side plate - Orange
Voltage / Current: AC220V~240V / 16A
Tolerance: ± 1mm
Operating temperature: -20℃ ~ +70℃
※ Can be customized

Specifications  

Color: Main body - Silver  / Side plate - Orange
Operating temperature: -20℃ ~ +70℃

Specifications  

Length

Width

Height

85 50
2828

85

Vertical type (L) Horizontal type (W)

MC 01SG -  -

Number of Sockets
1  / 2  / 3 / 4  / 5 / 6ea

Product name
Multi Socket Box

Nomenclature

MC 01SG -  -

Number of Socket
1 / 2 / 3 / 4ea

Product name
Multi Socket Box

406502V / 406506V
Number of industrial Sockets

(406502V)

Nomenclature

※ AC 110V 220V types are available / 
 Can be customized

Aluminum Profile Industrial Socket Box



Aluminum Profile Industrial Socket Box Sloped Type 

Aluminum Profile Socket Box Sloped Type 

Color :  Main body - Silver  / Side plate - Orange
Material :  Aluminum profile  (anodizing) / 
 ABS incombustible (side plate)
Tolerance :  ± 1mm
Operating temperature :  
  -20℃ ~ +70℃
Sloping angle :  22°  

Product Specifications  

MPSG -  -

Number of Sockets
1  / 2  / 3 / 4  / 5 / 6ea

Product name
Multi Pentagon Socket Box

01

Nomenclature

Outlet direction
Horizontal type (W)

Product name
Multi Pentagon Socket Box

2 / 4 / 6 / 8ea
Number of Sockets

MP WSG  - - 02

Nomenclature

Color :  Main body - Silver / Side plate - Orange / Socket - Blue
Voltage / Current :  AC220V~240V / 16A
Material :  Aluminum profile  (anodizing) / 
  ABS incombustible (side plate)
Operating temperature : -20℃ ~ +70℃
Sloping angle : 22° 

Product Specifications  

Size(mm)Model

70 70
SG - MPW - 02

SG - MPW - 04 276

141

70 70
SG - MPW - 06

SG - MPW - 08 546

411

Width Height Length

SG-MP-01 

SG-MP-02 

SG-MP-03 

SG-MP-04 

SG-MP-05 

SG-MP-06 

70

Width Height
Size(mm)

LengthModel

70

188

108

268

428

348

508

※ Tolerance : ± 1mm

70mm

70mm
Length

48mm

59.24mm

Top Surface

59.24mm

85 50
2828

85

※ Various user options and customizations available

48mm

59.24mm

70mm

80mm

50mm

70mm

Length

43mm



Breaker Type Mobile Industrial Socket Box

Color: Main body - Silver / Side plate - Orange        Material : Aluminum profile  (anodizing) / Flame-resistant ABS (side plate)
Tolerance : ± 1mm    Operating temperature : -20℃ ~ +70℃     ※ Can be customized

Specifications

380V

220V 380V

Breaker Type Industrial Socket Box    

AC220V

60A

5kA

ELB-2P

IP44

220-250V

32A

2ea

90 X 70 X 420mm

SG-MC-N-02-S(60A)

AC460V

30A

2.5kA

ELB-3P

IP44

380-415V

16A

2ea

SG-MC-N-02-T(30A) SG-MC-N-02-T(50A) SG-MC-N-02-T(60A)

AC220V

30A

5kA

ELB-2P

IP44

220-250V

16A

2ea

90 X 70 X 420mm

SG-MC-N-02-SL(30A)

406502V (3P16)

70 X 70 X 310mm

SG-MC-N-02-SS(30A)

406514V (4P32) 406506V (4P16)

90 X 70 X 420mm

AC460V

50A

2.5kA

ELB-3P

IP44

380-415V

16A / 32A

1ea / 1ea

AC460V

60A

2.5kA

ELB-3PType

Model

Rated Voltage

Rated Current

Type

EA

Voltage

Current
Protection

rating

Size
Thickness 1.4T 1.4T1.4T

Circuit 
 Breaker

Socket
Box

1.4T

90 X 70 X 420mm

1.4T

90 X 70 X 420mm

1.4T

IP44

380-415V

32A

2ea
406506V(4P16) / 406518V(4P32) 406518V (4P32)

AC220V

30A

2.5kA

ELB-2P

IP54

220-240V

16A

2ea

404030ST06 (2P16)

Box Thickness /
Weight

Size 300(W) X 520(H) X 300(D)mm

1.6T / 19kg

Socket
EA

Type

Voltage

Current
Protection

Rating

406506V(4P16) 

380-415V
16A
IP44

Circuit
breaker

Type
Breaking
Capacity

ELB-3P (2ea)
2.5kA

4

Portable Power Supply

Description
30A, 50A, 60A improves the traditional method of supplying power by conneeting wires directly to the distribution board,
making it simple to supply power to the plug.
It has a short circuit breaker that fits the capacity to prevent accident and saves space with its compact design.

Color : Yellow     Material : Steel    Circuit breaker’s Voltage / Current : AC460V / 30A
Tolerance : ± 1mm    Operating temperature : -20℃ ~ +70℃        ※ Can be customized

Product Specifications ※ The socket type can be changed by the customer.
※ 30A, 50A, 60A

※ Single or Three - phase types can be customized.

100mm

42
0m

m

Breaking
Capacity

Breaker Type Industrial Socket Box Industrial Socket Box
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